The Rhode Island July - September 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 15, 2022 11:26 PM
Contact Information

Name: MATTHEW GUNNIP Phone: 4014867719

Address: 48 Hillside Ave.
Email: electgunnip@gmail.com Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

Human Services



Reported Bills:

H7180

H7289

H7489

H8004

$2200

S2311

$2507

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

Business Regulation, Department of

Children Youth and Families, Department of

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Human Services, Department of

Labor and Training, Department of

Public Utilities Commission




Reported Executive Officials:

BHDDH
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DPUC
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Office of the Governor



