July - September 2022 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 15, 2022 11:26 PM

Contact Information

Name: MATTHEW GUNNIP Phone: 4014867719

Email: electgunnip@gmail.com 48 Hillside Ave. Providence,RI

02906

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Human Services

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Reported Bills:

H7180		
H7180	Promote	MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES
H7289		
H7289	Promote	MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES
H7489		
H7489	Promote	MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES
H8004		
H8004	Promote	MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES
S2200		
S2200	Promote	MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES
S2311		
S2311	Promote	MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES
S2507		
S2507	Promote	MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration,	Department of
-----------------	---------------

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Business Regulation, Department of

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Children Youth and Families, Department of

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Human Services, Department of

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Labor and Training, Department of

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Public Utilities Commission

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Reported Executive Officials:

BHDDH

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

DBR

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

DCYF

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

DHS

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

DLT

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

DOA

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

DPUC

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

EOHHS

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

ORS

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Office of the Governor

MATTHEW GUNNIP on behalf of RI ALLIANCE OF SOCIAL SERVICE EMPLOYEES